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10/27/2016
10/4/2016

10/13/2016
10/4/2016

10/17/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/12/2016
10/27/2016
10/12/2016
10/24/2016
10/17/2016
10/12/2016
10/4/2016

10/13/2016
10/18/2016
10/26/2016
10/13/2016
10/4/2016

10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/25/2016
10/12/2016
10/31/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/27/2016
10/24/2016
10/17/2016
10/25/2016

ALY VIL

ANGEL CATERING COMPANY

BUILT GREEN CALIFORNIA

CABLE COMLLC

CENTRAL COAST CITIES

COBB PROPERTY SERVICES
COLEMAN DESIGN & ENGINEERING
CREEPY CRAWLIES EXTERMINATOR
GM DECOR EVENT

HAPPY FLOWERS AND EVENT PLANNING
HOME SERVICE PROS

IVAN'S CUSTOM FINISHING INC

JK SOLAR INC

JV CONSTRUCTION INC.

LEWIS ELECTRIC

M J ELECTRIC

MAINGATE INTERNATIONAL, INC
MATHEW REGIMBAL CONSTRUCTION
MICHELLE HAIR

NETWORK ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

OCPS INC.
PANDORA MOBILE
PETER'S CONSTRUCTION

PHYSICIANS ANSWERING SVC OF N. ORANGE COUNTY, LLC

PLACENTIA LINDA PHARMACY

R DEPENDABLE CONSTRUCTION INC
REYNER SIGN & LIGHTING

ROYAL ROOFING CO.

SEPTON DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC.
STATE FARM

STEREO BREWING LLC

SUNSYSTEM TECHNOLOGY
SUPREME ACE MECHANICAL

TENCO SOLAR INC.

TRILOGY MORTGAGE

VOLTEGE, INC

WINDOW WORLD OF ORANGE COUNTY
X-ZONE

120 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
3519 W COMMONWEALTH AVE
9520 PADGETT ST SUITE 111
8602 MALTBY RD

1525 N KENMORE AVE #302
1145 W SHELLEY CT

2303 BLACKFOOT AVE

116 W SANTA FE AVE

202 S BRADFORD AVE

119 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE A
1210 N JEFFERSON ST #B

520 S JEFFERSON ST

14176 AMARGOSA RD SUITE F
2561 DENTON AVE

583 MARTIN WAY

8986 EL PRESIDENTE AVE
1890 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE A
3796 ROSE DR

620 N ROSE DR #132

3140 DEMING WAY

218 SAVANNAH AVE

260 CHINOOK DR

9513 BOWMAN AVE

350 S HIGHLAND AVE

1233 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1019 3RD ST STEB

25 OAKBROOK DR

1144 N ARMANDO ST

9414 E SAN SALVADOR DR #150
1290 N KRAEMER BLVD #A

950 S VIA RODEO

3100 E CEDAR ST #25

3314 BALSA CIR

18713 GLASS MOUNTAIN DR
1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #112
1000 S MELROSE ST STE A
1534 N STATE COLLEGE BLVD
101 S KRAEMER BLVD

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
FULLERTON, CA 92833-2843
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-4445
WOODINVILLE, WA 98072-8035
LOS ANGELES, CA 90027-5270
ORANGE, CA 92868-1200
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1615
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5615
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5654
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1630
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617
VICTORVILLE, CA 92392-6402
ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3121
CLAREMONT, CA 91711-2262
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-4307
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1564
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
MIDDLETON, WI 53562-1461
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2629
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1414
SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-5025
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92410
COTO DE CAZA, CA 92679
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2609
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258-5527
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
ONTARIO, CA 91761-7693
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2002
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-9445
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7170
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1207
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105

MODELING

DELIVER FOOD TO PRIVATE PARTY OR SPECIAL ORDER
SOLAR/GREEN ENERGY INSTALL COMPANY
COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR
DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR

EXTERIOR JANITORIAL OF SHOPPING CENTER
ENGINEERING CONSULTANT

PEST CONTROL

PARTY SUPPLIES

FLOWERS ARRANGEMENTS, EVENT PLANNING SERVICES
PLUMBING HEATING AND HVAC

CABINET CARPENTRY & FINISHING

SOLAR POWER

CONSTRUCTION

POWER FOR BILLBOARD

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

WHOLESALE & RETAIL

CONSTRUCTION

INDEPENDENT HAIRDRESSER

SERVICE-MAINTAIN AND INSTALL TELE/DATA NETWORKS
LOAN PROCESSING

MOBILE HAIR AND MAKEUP SERVICES

CONSTRUCTION

ANSWERING SERVICE

RETAIL PHARMACY

CONSTRUCTION

SIGNS

ROOFING COMPANY

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

INSURANCE

BEER BREWING & TASTING ROOM

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR THE INSTALLATION OF SOLAR
HVAC

SOLAR

MORTGAGE

METAL FABRICATION

REPLACEMENT WINDOWS/DOORS

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

(562) 666-9889
(714) 886-9343
(619) 591-8823
(360) 668-1300

(714) 769-2622
(714) 336-0472
(657) 444-2932

(714) 499-2173
(714) 779-1000

(760) 241-9150
(562) 713-3587
(909) 981-5889
(714) 206-6382
(714) 792-1005
(714) 519-1436
(909) 519-0765
(608) 827-6700
(949) 330-3373
(714) 726-4818
(323) 566-2295
(714) 992-4455
(714) 993-3345
(909) 381-2310
(949) 888-0808
(714) 764-1100
(480) 391-8383
(714) 528-3500
(714) 993-3390
(626) 566-7231
(714) 260-5443
(949) 795-3472
(714) 528-7880

(760) 727-2744



