

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
10/31/2016	ALY VIL	120 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410	MODELING	(562) 666-9889
10/25/2016	ANGEL CATERING COMPANY	3519 W COMMONWEALTH AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833-2843	DELIVER FOOD TO PRIVATE PARTY OR SPECIAL ORDER	(714) 886-9343
10/4/2016	BUILT GREEN CALIFORNIA	9520 PADGETT ST SUITE 111	SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-4445	SOLAR/GREEN ENERGY INSTALL COMPANY	(619) 591-8823
10/27/2016	CABLE COM LLC	8602 MALTBY RD	WOODINVILLE, WA 98072-8035	COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR	(360) 668-1300
10/19/2016	CENTRAL COAST CITIES	1525 N KENMORE AVE #302	LOS ANGELES, CA 90027-5270	DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR	
10/11/2016	COBB PROPERTY SERVICES	1145 W SHELLEY CT	ORANGE, CA 92868-1200	EXTERIOR JANITORIAL OF SHOPPING CENTER	(714) 769-2622
10/18/2016	COLEMAN DESIGN & ENGINEERING	2303 BLACKFOOT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1615	ENGINEERING CONSULTANT	(714) 336-0472
10/27/2016	CREEPY CRAWLIES EXTERMINATOR	116 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651	PEST CONTROL	(657) 444-2932
10/4/2016	GM DECOR EVENT	202 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5615	PARTY SUPPLIES	
10/13/2016	HAPPY FLOWERS AND EVENT PLANNING	119 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5654	FLOWERS ARRANGEMENTS, EVENT PLANNING SERVICES	(714) 499-2173
10/4/2016	HOME SERVICE PROS	1210 N JEFFERSON ST #B	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1630	PLUMBING HEATING AND HVAC	(714) 779-1000
10/17/2016	IVAN'S CUSTOM FINISHING INC	520 S JEFFERSON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617	CABINET CARPENTRY & FINISHING	
10/13/2016	JK SOLAR INC	14176 AMARGOSA RD SUITE F	VICTORVILLE, CA 92392-6402	SOLAR POWER	(760) 241-9150
10/13/2016	JV CONSTRUCTION INC.	2561 DENTON AVE	ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3121	CONSTRUCTION	(562) 713-3587
10/13/2016	LEWIS ELECTRIC	583 MARTIN WAY	CLAREMONT, CA 91711-2262	POWER FOR BILLBOARD	(909) 981-5889
10/12/2016	M J ELECTRIC	8986 EL PRESIDENTE AVE	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-4307	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 206-6382
10/27/2016	MAINGATE INTERNATIONAL, INC	1890 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746	WHOLESALE & RETAIL	(714) 792-1005
10/12/2016	MATHEW REGIMBAL CONSTRUCTION	3796 ROSE DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1564	CONSTRUCTION	(714) 519-1436
10/24/2016	MICHELLE HAIR	620 N ROSE DR #132	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	INDEPENDENT HAIRDRESSER	(909) 519-0765
10/17/2016	NETWORK ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	3140 DEMING WAY	MIDDLETON, WI 53562-1461	SERVICE-MAINTAIN AND INSTALL TELE/DATA NETWORKS	(608) 827-6700
10/12/2016	OCPS INC.	218 SAVANNAH AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2629	LOAN PROCESSING	(949) 330-3373
10/4/2016	PANDORA MOBILE	260 CHINOOK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1414	MOBILE HAIR AND MAKEUP SERVICES	(714) 726-4818
10/13/2016	PETER'S CONSTRUCTION	9513 BOWMAN AVE	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-5025	CONSTRUCTION	(323) 566-2295
10/18/2016	PHYSICIANS ANSWERING SVC OF N. ORANGE COUNTY, LLC	350 S HIGHLAND AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	ANSWERING SERVICE	(714) 992-4455
10/26/2016	PLACENTIA LINDA PHARMACY	1233 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	RETAIL PHARMACY	(714) 993-3345
10/13/2016	R DEPENDABLE CONSTRUCTION INC	1019 3RD ST STE B	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92410	CONSTRUCTION	(909) 381-2310
10/4/2016	REYNER SIGN & LIGHTING	25 OAKBROOK DR	COTO DE CAZA, CA 92679	SIGNS	(949) 888-0808
10/13/2016	ROYAL ROOFING CO.	1144 N ARMANDO ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2609	ROOFING COMPANY	(714) 764-1100
10/13/2016	SEPTON DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC.	9414 E SAN SALVADOR DR #150	SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258-5527	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(480) 391-8383
10/25/2016	STATE FARM	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	INSURANCE	(714) 528-3500
10/12/2016	STEREO BREWING LLC	950 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	BEER BREWING & TASTING ROOM	(714) 993-3390
10/31/2016	SUNSYSTEM TECHNOLOGY	3100 E CEDAR ST #25	ONTARIO, CA 91761-7693	CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR THE INSTALLATION OF SOLAR	(626) 566-7231
10/12/2016	SUPREME ACE MECHANICAL	3314 BALSAL CIR	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2002	HVAC	(714) 260-5443
10/13/2016	TENCO SOLAR INC.	18713 GLASS MOUNTAIN DR	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-9445	SOLAR	(949) 795-3472
10/27/2016	TRILOGY MORTGAGE	1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #112	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203	MORTGAGE	(714) 528-7880
10/24/2016	VOLTEGE, INC	1000 S MELROSE ST STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7170	METAL FABRICATION	
10/17/2016	WINDOW WORLD OF ORANGE COUNTY	1534 N STATE COLLEGE BLVD	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1207	REPLACEMENT WINDOWS/DOORS	(760) 727-2744
10/25/2016	X-ZONE	101 S KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN	